www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches - Ver 2.54
 TechnologyLegislation Compliance
145.2691 | Wall MountTub Filler Valve & Trim - 2 Volume Controls - 3/4” Thermostatic
           [Tub Spout & Hand Shower Outputs]
Serie 145™
Made For Responsible Luxury
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Wall Mount Tub Filler

Left Volume Control
Position = ON
Part Number Guide:
Integral Stop Kit [Pair] - TVH.4201-19871
Therm. Cartridge - TVH.4201-98532
Volume Control Cartridge - TVH.4511-98533
Extension Kits*
* QTY = 1 of ‘a’, QTY = 2 of ‘b’ and QTY = 2 of ‘c’
 above needed for complete valve extension
Thermostatic Handle Extension - TVH.E185CP - Chromea
Volume Control Handle Extension - TVH.E137b
TVH.EA07BN - Brushed Nickel1
2
3
Right Volume Control
Position = ON